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Winners in Event:

72

19

171

17

116

37

187

140

198

68

139

94

141

180

69

130

174

Gymkhana America, Vers

Producer: CLEEF
Contact: Kristi George

Div. No: 2, AAA, Matrix Range:

Taylyn Johnson/Angel
Total Time: 12.020,
Leah Ginkel/Piper
Total Time: 12.990,
Brooke Whittle/Flicka
Total Time: 13.130,
Haley Barath/Spirit
Total Time: 13.400,
Chloe Reinhold/Legacy
Total Time: 14.590,
Kate Richardson/Cisco
Total Time: 14.680,

Div. No: 3, AA, Matrix

Eleanor Friesen/Felix
Total Time: 15.700,
Jessica Venzor/Rayne
Total Time: 15.710,
Nijha Epperson/Sinsi
Total Time: 15.800,
Tayler Embleton/Leena
Total Time: 15.820,
Lucy Friesen/Charm
Total Time: 15.860,
Molly Richardson/Yeller
Total Time: 16.250,
Jared Moon/Logan
Total Time: 16.370,

Points:
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Points:

Brynn Braun/Double Stuffed

Total Time: 16.700,
Leah Ginkel/Lacy
Total Time: 17.610,
Jennifer Scott/Charlie
Total Time: 18.360,
Kalysta Lopez/Tug Boat
Total Time: 18.930,
Cindy Moon/Traveler
Total Time: 19.220,
Alexis Brosemer/Amigo
Total Time: 19.570,
Lauren Larsen/Clarke
Total Time: 19.690,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:
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Gymkhana America, Version 5.2

Producer: CLEE

F

Contact: Kristi George
Winners in Event: Figure 8 Cow Ho

Kristi George/Ruby
Total Time: 20.940, Points

Div. No: 4, A, Matrix Range:
Lori Chapman/Cali

Total Time: 21.110, Points
Alana Pappas/Red Cloud

Total Time: 21.210, Points:

Suzann Cottrell/Beaux

Total Time: 22.120, Points:

Cathy Jones/Cali

Total Time: 23.120, Points:

Nevaeh Filgo/Rooster

Total Time: 23.470, Points:

Maci Richardson/Silver Bullet

Total Time: 26.930, Points:

Taryl Townsend/Tuff

Total Time: 29.120, Points:

Aryana Robinson/Jasper
Total Time: 29.920, Points

Div. No: 5, FC, Matrix Range:

Morgan Bielar/Tesoro

Total Time: 33.890, Points:

Jayden Wear/Frodo

Total Time: 34.390, Points:

Addison Reed/King

Total Time: 43.630, Points:

Jade Cruz/Misty

Total Time: 50.570, Points:

Brentley Ashhurst/Lainie

Total Time: 52.110, Points:
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Producer: CLEEF
Contact: Kristi George
Winners in Event: Figure 8 Cow Horse, Date = 04/03/21
Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, Time Below Division or Invalid Age

095 Tyler Montejano on Tucker, Age = 0, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = A
002 Ava Larsen on Spyder, Age = 0, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = A



