Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: CLEEF

Contact: Kristi George

Winners in Event: Figure 8 Cow Horse, Date = 04/03/21

Div. No: 2, AAA, Matrix Range: 11.630 - 15.419

[]	1st	72	Taylyn Johnson/Angel
[]	2nd	19	Total Time: 12.020, Points: 10.0 Leah Ginkel/Piper
				Total Time: 12.990, Points: 9.0
[]	3rd	171	Brooke Whittle/Flicka
				Total Time: 13.130, Points: 8.0
]	4th	17	Haley Barath/Spirit
г	1	5th	110	Total Time: 13.400, Points: 7.0
L]	Stil	110	Chloe Reinhold/Legacy Total Time: 14.590, Points: 6.0
Г]	6th	37	Kate Richardson/Cisco
L	7	0 011	5 /	Total Time: 14.680, Points: 5.0
				Div. No: 3, AA, Matrix Range: 15.420 - 21.019
[]	1st	187	Eleanor Friesen/Felix
_	_			Total Time: 15.700, Points: 10.0
[]	2nd	140	Jessica Venzor/Rayne
				Total Time: 15.710, Points: 9.0
[]	3rd	7	Nijha Epperson/Sinsi
				Total Time: 15.800, Points: 8.0
[]	4th	3	Tayler Embleton/Leena
-	-	-	100	Total Time: 15.820, Points: 7.0
L]	5th	198	Lucy Friesen/Charm
г	1	6+h	60	Total Time: 15.860, Points: 6.0
L]	6th	00	Molly Richardson/Yeller Total Time: 16.250, Points: 5.0
Г]	7th	139	Jared Moon/Logan
L	J	7 011	100	Total Time: 16.370, Points: 4.0
Γ]	8th	94	Brynn Braun/Double Stuffed
L	,			Total Time: 16.700, Points: 3.0
[]	9th	141	Leah Ginkel/Lacy
				Total Time: 17.610, Points: 2.0
[]	10th	180	Jennifer Scott/Charlie
				Total Time: 18.360, Points: 1.0
[]	11th	69	Kalysta Lopez/Tug Boat
_	_			Total Time: 18.930, Points: 0.0
]	12th	4	Cindy Moon/Traveler
г	1	10+1-	1 2 0	Total Time: 19.220, Points: 0.0
[]	13th	130	Alexis Brosemer/Amigo Total Time: 19.570, Points: 0.0
г]	14th	17/	Lauren Larsen/Clarke
L	J	TICII	1 / 1	Total Time: 19.690, Points: 0.0
				10001 11mc. 19.090, 101mcs. 0.0

04/06/21 Gymkhana America, Version 5.2 Page 2

Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: CLEEF

Contact: Kristi George

Winners in Event: Figure 8 Cow Horse, Date = 04/03/21

[] 15th 12 Kristi George/Ruby
Total Time: 20.940, Points: 0.0

Div. No: 4, A, Matrix Range: 21.020 - 30.029

[] 1st 179 Lori Chapman/Cali

Total Time: 21.110, Points: 10.0

[] 2nd 175 Alana Pappas/Red Cloud

Total Time: 21.210, Points: 9.0

[] 3rd 188 Suzann Cottrell/Beaux

Total Time: 22.120, Points: 8.0

[] 4th 106 Cathy Jones/Cali

Total Time: 23.120, Points: 7.0

[] 5th 189 Nevaeh Filgo/Rooster

Total Time: 23.470, Points: 6.0

[] 6th 167 Maci Richardson/Silver Bullet

Total Time: 26.930, Points: 5.0

[] 7th 67 Taryl Townsend/Tuff

Total Time: 29.120, Points: 4.0

[] 8th 199 Aryana Robinson/Jasper

Total Time: 29.920, Points: 3.0

Div. No: 5, FC, Matrix Range: 30.030 - 999.999

[] 1st 193 Morgan Bielar/Tesoro

Total Time: 33.890, Points: 10.0

[] 2nd 134 Jayden Wear/Frodo

Total Time: 34.390, Points: 9.0

[] 3rd 165 Addison Reed/King

Total Time: 43.630, Points: 8.0

[] 4th 197 Jade Cruz/Misty

Total Time: 50.570, Points: 7.0

[] 5th 176 Brentley Ashhurst/Lainie

Total Time: 52.110, Points: 6.0

04/06/21 Gymkhana America, Version 5.2 Page 3

Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: CLEEF

Contact: Kristi George

Winners in Event: Figure 8 Cow Horse, Date = 04/03/21 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, Time Below Division or Invalid Age

095 Tyler Montejano on Tucker, Age = 0, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = A

002 Ava Larsen on Spyder, Age = 0, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = A